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Description: 

1. Lamp: 
2. Adjustability:

3. Housing:

4. Dome: 

5. Plaster Plate:
®

6. Mounting:

7. Trim: 

8. Snoot/Back Light Shield:

9. Electrical:

Dimmer Type:

Label: 
Weight:
Accessories:

Description:

Aurora MR16 Accent Round Edge

All Housings 
IC and Air 

Tight Rated

8.98.9
8.9

8.9

5

6

AURORA ORDERING CODE FOR COMPLETE FIXTURE:

2 4

1 8

6

®

4 9

3

5

®

120V Standard Magnetic:

AH1 - ARE  - RE2W
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Electronic USA & International Versions:

AH1 - ARE   - RE2W
A
H
1
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2
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SNAP-FIT FLANGELESS TRIM
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Codes for Ordering Individual Components & Lens Accessories

ARE

AH1 AH1-1
AH1-2
AH1-3 

AH1-ARE-RE2W

Dichroic Lenses
L16-RD
L16-AM
L16-YL
L16-GR
L16-BL
L16-PH
L16-MG
L16-CY
L16-DB
L16-DP

Optical Lenses
L16-F
L16-SF
L16-MD
L16-WD
L16-WDF
L16-LS
L16-LSF

Hexcell Louver
LO16-H

U.V. Filter
L16-UV

2" Lens Accessories
PART # COLORS

RE2W

INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS


